Shirts

Short Sleeve

Long Sleeve

Trousers

Skirts

Jumpers

Shorts

Library Bag

Apron/Cap

Size

Size

Size

Size

Size

Size

Cooking

Star of the Sea Catholic College

4-7
8-14
16 - 24
26 - 28
30-34
4-7
8-14
16 - 22
24 -28

4-8
9-10
11-16
17-20

4-6
8-10
12- 14
16 - 18
20- 22

10-14

16-18
20-28

3-8
10-18

S-L

3XL

UNIFORM SHOP

PRICE LIST 2023
Thursdays 2:00pm-4:00pm
Secondary Campus

$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
524.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$30.00
$35.00
$40.00
$45.00

$77.00
$80.00
$83.00
$83.00
$88.00

$69.00
$72.00

$75.00

$80.00
$84.00

$25.00
$25.00
$29.00
$30.00
$14.50

$18.00

Gr7-10only

Track Pants
Double Knee
Straight Leg

School Bags

Black Jackets

Size

Caps
Legionnaire
Slouch
Bucket

Size

Size

Size
Size

Size
Size

< size 14
Size 14 &
>

All Sizes

All Sizes

all sizes

4-8
10-12
14-16
18-22

4-14
16 - 3XL

4-3XL

4-14
4-14
S-M

4-14
12-22
24-28

(please note: No exchange on socks or tights)

Small

Medium

Large

$70.00
$74.00
$79.00
$83.00

$12.00

$8.00
$16.00
$12.00

$22.00
$26.00

$32.00

$26.00
$27.00
$32.00

$84.00
$86.00
$80.00

$110.00

$120.00

$7.50

$8.50

$48.00
$64.00
$68.00
$55.00



