Star of the Sea Catholic College

UNIFORM SHOP PRICE LIST 2023

Thursdays 2:00pm-4:00pm Secondary Campus

Shirts				Dresses	Size	4 - 8	\$70.00
Short Sleeve	Size	4 - 7	\$23.00			10 - 12	\$74.00
		8 - 14	\$23.00			14 - 16	\$79.00
		16 - 24	\$23.00			18 - 22	\$83.00
		26 - 28	\$24.00				
		30 - 34	\$25.00	Hats			
Long Sleeve	Size	4 - 7	\$25.00	Gr 7 - 10 only	Caps		\$12.00
		8 - 14	\$25.00		Legionnaire	9	\$8.00
		16 - 22	\$25.00		Slouch		\$16.00
		24 - 28	\$25.00		Bucket		\$12.00
Trousers	Size	4 - 8	\$30.00	PE Shorts	Size	4 - 14	\$22.00
		9 - 10	\$35.00			16 - 3XL	\$26.00
		11 - 16	\$40.00				
		17 - 20	\$45.00	РЕ Тор	Size	4 - 3 XL	\$32,00
Skirts	Size	4 - 6	\$77.00	Track Pants			
		8 - 10	\$80.00	Double Knee	Size	4 - 14	\$26.00
		12 - 14	\$83.00	Straight Leg	Size	4 - 14	\$27.00
		16 - 18	\$83.00			S - M	\$32.00
		20 - 22	\$88.00				
				Rugby Top	Size	4 - 14	\$84.00
Jumpers	Size	6 - 7	\$69.00	Adults	Size	12 - 22	\$86.00
		8	\$72.00			24 - 28	\$80.00
		10 - 14	\$75.00	Blazers	< size 14 Size 14 &		\$110.00
		16 - 18	\$80.00		>		\$120.00
		20 -28	\$84.00				
				Socks	All Sizes		\$7.50
Shorts	Size	3 ~ 8	\$25.00				
		10 - 18	\$25.00	Tights	All Sizes		\$8.50
		S - L	\$29.00	(please note: No	exchange on so	cks or tights)	
		3XL	\$30.00				
				School Bags		Small	\$48.00
Library Bag			\$14.50			Medium	\$64.00
						Large	\$68.00
Apron/Cap	Cooking		\$18.00	Black Jackets	all sizes		\$55.00